
 14.1 miles no hills
  

Tot Miles Direction Segment Road/ Segment
0.0 Start 0 Kaiser Bldg, Central & Park
0.0 R 0.3 Central Ave.
0.3 R 0.05 Oak
0.4 L 0.9 Clement
1.3 L 0.1 Grand
1.4 R 0.5 Buena Vista
1.9 R 0.2 Sherman
2.1 C 0.5 Atlantic 
2.6 R 0.2 Challenger
2.8 R 1 Marina Village Parkway
3.8 R 0.8 Stargell
4.6 R 0.8 Main Street
5.4 L 0.1 Through NAS former Main Gate
5.5 R 0.2 W Red Line Ave
5.7 L 0.3 Monarch
6.0 L 0.5 Tower
6.5 R 0.2 Ferry
6.7 L 0.4 West Atlantic (through former W Gate)
7.1 R 0.4 Main Street
7.5 C 1.4 Central
8.9 R 0.3 8th Street
9.2 C 0.3 Westline Drive
9.5 C 1.4 Shoreline Drive
10.9 R 0.6 Bayview Drive
11.5 R 0.4 Sidewalk, Bike path under bridge
11.9 S 1.7 Fernside
13.6 C 0.2 Blanding
13.8 L 0.1 Broadway
13.9 R 0.2 Central Ave.
14.1 Stop 0.5 Kaiser Bldg, Central & Park

Alameda Point/ Fernside Loop


